
DAILY CONSUMPTION ANALYSIS
June 1, 2025 - June 30, 2025

DEEDRA PERRON
Account Number: 0098903

Address: 983 HUDSON RD SINGLE FAMILY RES 

MIU ID: 1581680498

Meter Number: 91505054

Unit of Measure: Cubic Feet

Total Consumption: 394.31 Cubic Feet

vangmai
Highlight



Date Consumption Reading

6/30/2025 Mon 26.350 00040974

6/29/2025 Sun 7.810 00038339

6/28/2025 Sat 10.180 00037558

6/27/2025 Fri 31.330 00036540

6/26/2025 Thu 8.930 00033407

6/25/2025 Wed 6.820 00032514

6/24/2025 Tue 5.370 00031832

6/23/2025 Mon 34.030 00031295

6/22/2025 Sun 15.880 00027892

6/21/2025 Sat 11.010 00026304

6/20/2025 Fri 5.560 00025203

6/19/2025 Thu 22.860 00024647

6/18/2025 Wed 4.900 00022361

6/17/2025 Tue 21.470 00021871

6/16/2025 Mon 16.450 00019724

6/15/2025 Sun 21.490 00018079

6/14/2025 Sat 6.130 00015930

6/13/2025 Fri 13.990 00015317



Date Consumption Reading

6/12/2025 Thu 14.410 00013918

6/11/2025 Wed 22.990 00012477

6/10/2025 Tue 14.260 00010178

6/9/2025 Mon 19.050 00008752

6/8/2025 Sun 5.830 00006847

6/7/2025 Sat 16.780 00006264

6/6/2025 Fri 24.190 00004586

6/5/2025 Thu 6.240 00002167

6/4/2025 Wed Failure to Retrieve Reading

6/3/2025 Tue

6/2/2025 Mon

6/1/2025 Sun




